CURVIA SLIM 2
RING
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE - WALL
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA-SLIM-2-RING-SPEC-REV1  June 26, 2026
Order Guide
LUMEN PACKAGE 2 COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
2 �To calculate the total lumens, multiply
the lumen package (lm/ft) by the
circumference of the ring (diameter x π).
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 3 - 347V
3 �Only available with
RD1 driver.
REMOTE 1C - 1 circuit
EC - Emergency-powered
fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 6 - Generator transfer
device fixture
Emergency battery option 6, 7
+EMB(FL) - Emergency
battery, fully litRD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 4 - ELV 120V
RTRI 4 - TRIAC 120V
RDA 5 - DALI
RLDE1 5 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive
0-10V
4 Only available with 120V.
5 On-site commissioning is required.
6 Not available with 347V.
7 �Not available with EC or GTD. To specify, add +EMB(FL) to the selected
electrical option, e.g. 1C+EMB(FL).
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION SIZE 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI
D HLO SW
CURVSLIM2RIP - Curvia Slim 2" Ring Pendant
CURVSLIM2RIR - Curvia Slim 2" Ring Recessed
CURVSLIM2RIS - Curvia Slim 2" Ring Surface
CURVSLIM2RIW - Curvia Slim 2" Ring Wall Direct View
D - Direct 2FT - Ø 2'
3FT - Ø 3'
4FT - Ø 4'
1 �Dimensions are referenced to fixture
centerline. See page 4 for actual dimensions.
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
FINISH WIRE HARNESS LENGTH 12
Specify NA for Pendant
OPTION
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
10FT - 10'
20FT- 20'
30FT- 30'
50FT- 50'
70FT- 70'
90FT- 90'
NA - Not applicable